Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
The Bank Ballroom Downtown

ORDER #005577

SAY I DO TO DETAILS

Order Date: September 19, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

716 S Spring St, Los Angeles, 90014

Event Date: 9/27 Friday

Delivery Time: Friday at 12 pm

Pickup 1:30 am or Saturday Morning

Description

General
Hawaii Cocktail Table, White
Ava Arm Chair, Cream

| |

Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft
Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/21/2024 @ 10:03 AM PST

Qtty Price
4 $85.00
4 $150.00
2 $350.00
2 $150.00
1 $175.00
2 $75.00
2 $75.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$340.00

$600.00

$700.00

$300.00

$175.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,940.00
$475.00
$200.93
($0.00)
$2,615.93
($0.00)
$2,615.93
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