

**ORDER #005577** 

SAY I DO TO DETAILS

Order Date: September 19, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: **Shipping Address:** The Bank Ballroom Downtown 716 S Spring St, Los Angeles,90014

Event Date: 9/27 Friday

Delivery Time: Friday at 12 pm

Pickup 1:30 am or Saturday Morning

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Cream	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,940.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
				es:	\$200.93
			Discou	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$2,615.93
			Payme		\$2,615.93
			Bala		\$2,615.93